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A
LATITUDE 33°00‘ 70 340’
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DIAGRAM NI 12-7 PHOENIX

KEY
NO.

QUAD.
NO.

STATION NAME

STATION
NO.

KEY
No.

QUAD.
NO.

STATION
NO.

STATION NAME

13..

14,
15.
16.
i7.
18.
19.
20,

PYRAMID PEAK (USGS)

ADOBE, SHERRY PHOENIX CO,, WATER TANK
PHOENIX, SKY HARBOR AIRPORT CONTROL TOWER
MARICOPA ASTRONOMICAL ECC STATION
MARICOPA E PIER LONGITUDE STATION
MARICOPA W PIER LATITUDE STATION
MARICOPA NW BASE (USGS)'

THOMPSON MON 10

RAIL

THOMPSON MON 11

BARRY MON

WICKENBURG CHURCH, BELFRY

AZIMUTH MARK (RM1) NEAR GLENDALE
GLENDALE 2

COURT HOUSE
PHOENIX, E RADIO TOWER
PHOENIX, GREATER ARIZONA SAVINGS BLG, RADIO TOWER

PHOENIX, WESTWARD HO HOTEL, FLAGPOLE
PHOENIX, TV STATION KPHO, RELAY TOWER

PHOENIX BASELINE WEST

PHOENIX BASELINE EAST

AIRWAY BEACON 33, LOS ANGELES-PHOENIX
B OF R MARK (USBR) NEAR UNION

T5, 6N, R3E, SECS. 3, 4, 33, 34

POWER PLANT WEST OF PHOENIX CHIMNEY

PHOENIX, ARIZ, PUBLIC SERVICE CO, WATER TANK
PHOENIX, USBR, WATER TANK .

21.

22,
23.

24,

25. -

26.

27.
28,

29.
30,
31.
32,
33.

' 314:

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
4o,
41,

PHOENIX REYNOLDS ALUMINUM CO,, STACK
PHOENIX REYNOLDS ALUMINUM CO., TANK'

PHOENIX, WESTING COMPRESS, TANK

MORRISTOWN MAGNETIC
MORRISTOWN RAILROAD STATION SE CORNER

B OF R MARK (USBR) NEAR H FOUR
T4N, R3W, SECS. 13, 14, 23, 24

LUKE FIELD BEACON
AIRWAY BEACON 31, LOS ANGELES-PHOENIX
AGUILA, RAILROAD WATER TANK

PLEASANTON ‘
T2N, R8, 9W, SECS. 7, 12, 13, 18

BM J 30

AIRWAY BEACON 25, LOS ANGELES-PHOENIX
T6N, R16W, SECS. 16, 17

WILSON

BUCKEYE, WATER TANK

LITCHFIELD PARK NAF, CONTROL TOWER
LITCHFIELD PARK NAF, BEACON

GOODYEAR, GOODYEAR AIRCRAFT CORP, WATER TANK
PHOENIX,»WESTERN COTTON PRODUCTS CO., WATER TANK
PHOENIX, RADIO STATION KXIV, MAST
PHOENIX, RADIO STATION kRIZ, MAST
PHOENIX; STATE CAPITAL BLDG, DOME
PHOENIX, SAFEWAY FOODS, WATER TANK

PHOENIX, RADIO STATION KFIN, TOWER
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42. THOMPSON MONUMENT NO, 4 62, FALCON
43, STRONG 63. CULVER
44, TELEGRAPH PASS (USGS) 64. BLACK
_SOUTH MTN, STATE HIGHWAY PATROL TOWER
PHOENIX, TV STATION KTAR, TOWER 65. LINDEN
PHOENIX, TV STATION KTVK, TOWER .
PHOENIX, TV STATION KOOL, . TOWER 66. MORE
PHOENIX, TV STATION KPHO, TOWER
67. CENTRAL
45, SUNNYSLOPE
SUNNYSLOPE 2 (USGS) 68. SVEUM
46, GUARANTY 69. CLYDE
PHOENIX, INDIAN SCHOOL BOILER ROOM, STACK ‘
70. ARM
47. COOL
71. HOW
48. PHOENIX, ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE CO, MICROWAVE MAST
72. SEAP
49, GLENDALE, MUNICIPAL WATER TANK G
: 73. .LEE
50. GLENDALE, UNIDENTIFIED CHURCH, SPIRE
74. DALL
51. GLENDALE, MUNICIPAL WATER TANK 3
75. PHOENIX, RADIO STATION KHAT, MAST
52, GLENDALE, COLCOT ARIZONA COMPRESS, WATER TANK ‘
76. PHOENIX AT&T RELAY MAST
53. GLENDALE, FEDERAL COMPRESS, N WATER TANK .
77. MARICOPA-YAVAPAI COUNTY MARKER
54, GLENDALE, FEDERAL COMPRESS 8 WATER TANK
55. PHOENIX, RADIO STATION KPHO, S MAST
56. PHOENIX, RADIO STATION KOY, TOWER
57. PHOENIX, RADIO STATION KTAR, .S TOWER
58. SUTTON
59, HOPS
60. EATON
61. LATH




